Project Tracker

Enter a

sequential

set of

numbers in
the column

below.
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Start date:

End date:

28/01/2020
18/02/2020
23/02/2020
02/03/2020
17/02/2020
19/03/2020
26/03/2020
04/04/2020
09/04/2020
09/04/2020
08/04/2020
09/04/2020
06/04/2020
11/05/2020
18/05/2020
02/05/2020
09/03/2020

19/01/2020

18/05/2020

Enter the end
Enter the start date for date for the
the milestone or
activity in the column
below.
Start Date

milestone or
activity in the
column below
End Date

17/02/2020
23/02/2020
02/03/2020
09/03/2020
02/03/2020
20/03/2020
26/03/2020
04/04/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/04/2020
09/05/2020
17/04/2020
11/05/2020
18/05/2020
03/05/2020
09/05/2020

Enter the milestone and/or
activity description in the
column below. This
description will appear in the
Project Chart.
Milestone/Activity
Analysis of the Brief
Project Timeline and Gantt Chart
GU Pitches Preview

Pitch for GU

Research

Interview 1

Interview 2

interview 3

Editing

Interview Redos

Script and Edit Plan

Script Revise

College Closed

1 hour Show

Evaulation.

1 hour show practice
Mindmap

To add more Milestones/Activities, insert new rows above this line



