Project Tracker

Start date:

19/01/2020

End date:

18/05/2020

Enter a sequential

below.

Enter the start date for date for the set of numbers in the milestone or activity in the column the column

below.

Enter the end milestone or activity in the column below

Enter the milestone and/or activity description in the column below. This description will appear in the

Project Chart.

Position	Start Date	End Date	Milestone/Activity
1	28/01/2020	17/02/2020	Analysis of the Brief
2	18/02/2020	23/02/2020	Project Timeline and Gantt Char
3	23/02/2020	02/03/2020	GU Pitches Preview
4	02/03/2020	09/03/2020	Pitch for GU
5	17/02/2020	02/03/2020	Research
6	19/03/2020	20/03/2020	Interview 1
7	26/03/2020	26/03/2020	Interview 2
8	04/04/2020	04/04/2020	interview 3
9	09/04/2020	09/05/2020	Editing
10	09/04/2020	09/05/2020	Interview Redos
11	08/04/2020	09/04/2020	Script and Edit Plan
12	09/04/2020	09/05/2020	Script Revise
13	06/04/2020	17/04/2020	College Closed
14	11/05/2020	11/05/2020	1 hour Show
15	18/05/2020	18/05/2020	Evaulation.
16	02/05/2020	03/05/2020	1 hour show practice
16	09/03/2020	09/05/2020	Mindmap

To add more Milestones/Activities, insert new rows above this line